Stock Replacement **Form**

Must be mailed by June 30, 2008

This is only for participants in the Blade Stock Market Game, which began Jan. 1, 2008. It permits a change of one stock in the original portfolio.

Complete the top part of this form and list the new stock under Part A, with the company name and ticker symbol, and list

the stock to be replaced under Part B, with the company name and ticker symbol. Any of the

four stocks in your portfolio may be replaced, but the one to be

replaced and the new one must trade on the same exchange, and

the new one must trade for at least \$5 a share as of June 30. The original rules of the contest apply. To review the rules, go to www.toledoblade.com/business. If there is confusion about what was requested on this form, the contestant's original entries will remain in place.

cítì smith barne

Central Travel

Journeys by design.

The Toledo office of Smith Barney is tabulating the results and Central Travel of Toledo is providing the winner's trip prize.

Both are co-sponsors of the contest. The completed form must be mailed, not e-mailed or faxed,

to Stock Market Game Replacement, Smith Barney, 7124 West Central Ave., Toledo, OH 43617. It must be postmarked by June 30, 2008. Questions should be directed to 419-842-5300 or e-mailed to

stockcontest@theblade.com.

.	
Contestant name	
Address required (if changed from original entry, also give prior address)	
Daytime phone	
Daytime phone	
Daytime e-mail address:	
A. Stock to be added	
Company name Excha	
Ticker symbol	
B. Stock to be dropped	
Name of company	Exchange
Ticker symbol	
I certify that I am at least 18 and have read and understand the rules.	

MAIL this completed form by June 30, 2008, to Stock Market Game Replacement, Smith Barney, 7124 West Central Ave., Toledo, OH 43617. No e-mails or favor of this farmanest. mails or faxes of this form are permitted.

Signature of contestant